Salelllc%e

scanvogn

Adresse:

Hovedvejen 50
9850 Hirtshals

Denmark

Mandskabsvogn

Billede

Oprettet den 06.12.2025.

Navn

Mandskabsvogn
570 A

129347.1

Vogntype: Basic

Mandskabsvogn
570 B

129348.1

Vogntype: Basic

Mandskabsvogn
730 A

129349.1

Vogntype: Basic

Mandskabsvogn
730 B

129350.1

Vogntype: Basic

Mandskabsvogn
900 A

129351.1

Vogntype: Basic

Mandskabsvogn
900 B

129352.1

Vogntype: Basic

CVR: DK33958358

Kontakt:

Telefon: +45 98 97 72 00
E-Mail: info@scanvogn.dk

Varenummer

129347.1

129348.1

129349.1

129350.1

129351.1

129352.1

Dette dokument udggr ikke et tilbud. De aktuelle priser i onlinebutikken geelder.

* Alle priser ekskl. moms.

Pris

80,00 kr.*

80,00 kr.*

160,00 kr.*

160,00 kr.*

240,00 kr.*

240,00 kr.*



